
Plassering Navn Klasse Klubb Vekt rute 1 Poeng rute 1 Vekt rute 2 Poeng rute 2 Vekt totalt Poeng totalt

1 Magne Olav Sveen HV Gjøvik og toten SFK 1249 6 2548 1 3797 7
2 Odd Henning Hansen HV Gjøvik og toten SFK 1332 5 1417 2 2749 7

3 Kenneth Jernberg HS Odal SFK 113 2 1073 6 1186 8
4 Rune Marius Berg HS Skogen Jsk 212 1 704 10 916 11

5 Tomas Volodka HS 476 9 1932 2 2408 11

6 Ivar Borthen HV Trysil SFK 1083 8 1338 3 2421 11
7 Linas Satas HS SFK Acerina 452 10 1199 4 1651 14

8 Frode Nerberg HS Trysil SFK 1968 1 528 14 2496 15
9 Tommy Strengelsrud HS SFK Raufjøringen 1371 3 593 12 1964 15

10 Christina Nerberg DS Trysil SFK 355 13 1095 5 1450 18

11 Torild Langerud DS SFK Raufjøringen 389 12 1102 6 1491 18
12 Tom Erik Stømner HS SFK Raufjøringen 1463 2 194 17 1657 19

13 Niklas Strengelsrud HS SFK Acerina 1366 4 299 15 1665 19

14 Darius Liutkevicius HS SFK Acerina 0 19 2285 1 2285 20

15 Millian Håven J Skogen Jsk 149 16 1101 4 1250 20
16 Jorunn Bekkensten DEV Odal SFK 447 11 668 9 1115 20
17 Torgeir Sveen HS Romedal &Vallset JFF 216 16 1173 5 1389 21

18 Jan Inngjerdingen HV Odal SFK 1093 7 415 14 1508 21

19 Vidar Årnes HV Romedal &Vallset JFF 329 14 1020 7 1349 21
20 Tomas Bagdziunas HS SFK Acerina 0 19 1440 3 1440 22
21 Petter Tronbøl Aarnes J Skogen Jsk 240 15 667 8 907 23
22 Kjell Joar Nerhagen HS Trysil SFK 0 19 883 7 883 26

23 Sondre Eikbråten HS SFK Raufjøringen 0 19 814 8 814 27
24 Jonny Bækken HV Romedal &Vallset JFF 0 19 736 9 736 28

25 Leiv Joar Kvehaugen HV Perca SFK 318 15 554 13 872 28
26 Tor Heine Østmoe HS Odal SFK 0 19 625 10 625 29

27 Jan Tore Nedgården HV Trysil SFK 0 19 655 11 655 30
28 Finn Erik Lerdalen HV SFK Raufjøringen 0 19 601 11 601 30

29 Bjørn Egil Fredheim HV Odal SFK 0 19 516 12 516 31
30 Dag Morten Larsen HV 0 19 450 13 450 32
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31 Kjell Ivar Rudshaug HV Odal SFK 0 19 443 15 443 34
32 Waldemar Saastad - Håven EJG Perca SFK 0 19 275 16 275 35

33 Trygve Roverudseter J Skogen Jsk 0 19 177 16 177 35
34 Ida Beate Stømsjordet Rustestuen DS Gjøvik og toten SFK 121 17 178 18 299 35
35 Steinar Olsen HEV Trysil SFK 0 19 176 17 176 36

36 Erik Aarstad HEV SFK Raufjøringen 85 19 76 18 161 37
37 Marius Hassve HS Trysil SFK 0 19 0 20 0 39

38 Thomas Vogler HS 0 19 0 20 0 39

Plassering Navn Klasse Klubb Vekt rute 1 Poeng rute 1 Vekt rute 2 Poeng rute 2 Vekt totalt Poeng totalt
1 Kenneth Jernberg HS Odal SFK 113 2 1073 6 1186 8

2 Rune Marius Berg HS Skogen Jsk 212 1 704 10 916 11
3 Tomas Volodka HS 476 9 1932 2 2408 11
4 Linas Satas HS SFK Acerina 452 10 1199 4 1651 14

5 Frode Nerberg HS Trysil SFK 1968 1 528 14 2496 15
6 Tommy Strengelsrud HS SFK Raufjøringen 1371 3 593 12 1964 15

7 Niklas Strengelsrud HS SFK Acerina 1366 1 299 15 1665 16

8 Tom Erik Stømner HS SFK Raufjøringen 1463 2 194 17 1657 19

9 Darius Liutkevicius HS SFK Acerina 0 19 2285 1 2285 20
10 Torgeir Sveen HS Romedal &Vallset JFF 216 16 1173 5 1389 21
11 Tomas Bagdziunas HS SFK Acerina 0 19 1440 3 1440 22

12 Kjell Joar Nerhagen HS Trysil SFK 0 19 883 7 883 26

13 Sondre Eikbråten HS SFK Raufjøringen 0 19 814 8 814 27
14 Tor Heine Østmoe HS Odal SFK 0 19 625 10 625 29
15 Marius Hassve HS Trysil SFK 0 19 0 20 0 39
16 Thomas Vogler HS 0 19 0 20 0 39

Plassering Navn Klasse Klubb Vekt rute 1 Poeng rute 1 Vekt rute 2 Poeng rute 2 Vekt totalt Poeng totalt
1 Christina Nerberg DS Trysil SFK 355 13 1095 5 1450 18

2 Torild Langerud DS SFK Raufjøringen 389 12 1102 6 1491 18
3 Jorunn Bekkensten DEV Odal SFK 447 11 668 9 1115 20

4 Ida Beate Stømsjordet Rustestuen DS Gjøvik og Toten SFK 121 17 178 18 299 35
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Plassering Navn Klasse Klubb Vekt rute 1 Poeng rute 1 Vekt rute 2 Poeng rute 2 Vekt totalt Poeng totalt

1 Magne Olav Sveen HV Gjøvik og Toten SFK 1249 6 2548 1 3797 7
2 Odd Henning Hansen HV Gjøvik og Toten SFK 1332 5 1417 2 2749 7
3 Ivar Borthen HV Trysil SFK 1083 8 1338 3 2421 11

4 Jan Inngjerdingen HV Odal SFK 1093 7 415 14 1508 21
5 Vidar Årnes HV Romedal &Vallset JFF 329 14 1020 7 1349 21

6 Jonny Bækken HV Romedal &Vallset JFF 0 19 736 9 736 28
7 Leiv Joar Kvehaugen HV Perca SFK 318 15 554 13 872 28

8 Jan Tore Nedgården HV Trysil SFK 0 19 655 11 655 30

9 Finn Erik Lerdalen HV SFK Raufjøringen 0 19 601 11 601 30
10 Bjørn Egil Fredheim HV Odal SFK 0 19 516 12 516 31

11 Dag Morten Larsen HV 0 19 450 13 450 32
12 Kjell Ivar Rudshaug HV Odal SFK 0 19 443 15 443 34
13 Steinar Olsen HEV Trysil SFK 0 19 176 17 176 36

14 Erik Aarstad HEV SFK Raufjøringen 85 19 76 18 161 37

Plassering Navn Klasse Klubb Vekt rute 1 Poeng rute 1 Vekt rute 2 Poeng rute 2 Vekt totalt Poeng totalt

1 Millian Håven J Skogen Jsk 149 16 1101 4 1250 20
2 Petter Tronbøl Aarnes J Skogen Jsk 240 15 667 8 907 23
3 Waldemar Saastad - Håven EJG Perca SFK 0 19 275 16 275 35

3 Trygve Roverudseter J Skogen Jsk 0 19 177 16 177 35
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